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Floriculture

Maryland Floviculture Crops: Wholesale Value of Sales

by Category for Operations with $100,000 + Sales

Wholesale Value of Sales'
Category 2006 2007 20082 2009 2010
1,000 Dollars
Potted Flowering Plants 8,204 6,953 8,226 * *
Total Bedding/Garden and Herbaceous Perennial Plants 73,840 77,762 75,763 80,167 76,428
Annual Bedding/Garden Plants 54,323 57,600 58,831 60,113 55,630
Herbaceous Perennial Plants 19,517 20,162 17,842 20,054 20,798
Other Crops® 5,566 4,749 5,475 * *
Maryland Total 87,610 89,464 90,368 84,265 80,626

*Equivaent wholesale value of all sales
? Revised

®Includes foliage plants, cut flowers, cut cultivated green propagative floriculture material

* Not published to avoid disclosure of operations

Maryland Bedding Plants: Quantity Sold and Wholesale Value of Sales
by Category for Operations with $100,000 + Sales, 2010

Category

Begonias, Flats

Impatiens, Flats

Marigolds, Flats

Pansy/Viola, Flats

Petunia, Flats

Other Flowering & Foliar Bedding Plants, Flats
Vegetable Type Bedding Plants, Flats

Quantity Sol

1,000 flats

64

126

66

232

*

395

82

d

Wholesale Value of Sales*

1,000 Dollars

666
1,241
661
2,828
*

3,670
818

*Equivalent wholesale value of all sales
* Not published to avoid disclosure of operations




Maryland Floviculture: Growing Area’

Year Glass Fiberglass& Film Plastic Total Shade & Total Open
Greenhouses Other Rigid Greenhouses Greenhouse Temporary Covered Ground
Greenhouses Cover Cover
1,000 Sq. Ft 1,000 Sq. Ft 1,000 Sq. Ft 1,000 Sq. Ft 1,000 Sq. Ft 1,000 Sq. Ft Acres
2006 1,853 665 3,288 5,806 282 6,088 156
2007 1,780 784 3,665 6,229 246 6,475 227
2008 1,296 651 3,856 5,803 275 6,078 213
2009° 1,544 1,089 4,860 7,493 371 7,864 3,575
2010 1,145 512 4,269 5,926 382 6,308 683

“For operations with $10,000+ sales

2 Totals are not comparable between years due to combined data collection efforts with the 2009 Census of Horticulture,
which includes nursery production.
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